
 

 

HEREFORDSHIRE LOCAL AUTHORITY 
 SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2017/2018 

 

AGREED VERSION 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2017 
 
Term Starts: Tuesday 5 September 2017 (34 days) 
Half Term Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October 2017 
Term Ends Friday 15 December 2017 (35 days) 
 
  69 days 
 
SPRING TERM 2018 
 
Term Starts Wednesday 3 January 2018 (33 days) 
Half Term Monday 19 February – Friday 23 February 2018 
Term Ends Thursday 29 March 2018 (24 days) 
 
  57 days 
 
SUMMER TERM 2018 
 
Term Starts Monday 16 April 2018 (29 days) 
Half Term Monday 28 May – Friday 1 June 2018 
Term Ends Friday 20 July 2018 (35 days) 
 
  64 days 
 
  Total: 190 days  
 
 
 
Good Friday: 30 March 2018 
Easter Monday: 2 April 2018 
May Day: Monday 7 May 2018 
Spring Bank Holiday Monday 28 May 2018 
 
 
Five Teacher Education / Professional Development Days  
to be agreed by schools (Including potentially 1 & 4 September 2017 or 
18 & 19 December 2017 or 2 January 2018 or 23 & 24 July 2018) 
 


